Date

1/13/17

1/20/17

1/27/17

2/3/17

2/10/17

2/17/17

2/24/17

3/3/17

Spring 2017 Schedule

Speaker

No Colloquium

Laura Thomas, Ph.D.
NDSU

Scott Engel, Ph.D.
Neuropsychiatric Research
Institute

Laura Thomas, Ph.D. & Ben
Balas, Ph.D.
NDSU

Wendy Troop-Gordon, Ph.D.

NDSU

Erin Conwell, Ph.D.
NDSU

Erin Conwell, Ph.D. & Jeff
Johnson, Ph.D.
NDSU

2017 Gertrude Weigum
Hinsz Lecture

Dr. Jeffrey Parker

Title/Topic

“Active Thought: Interplays Between
Action, Perception, and Cognition”

"Problems after Bariatric Surgery: Trouble
in Paradise?"

"They submitted an NSF grant - they
couldn't believe what happened next"

"The Enduring Impact of Childhood Peer
Adversity: The Development and Role of
Stress Responses"

"When more is not enough: How diversity
affects child language development”

"The Knights who Say NIH! An Overview
of Applying for NIH Funding"

“How Perceived Inequalities in Popularity
or Physical Attractiveness Between Partners
Contribute to Negative Friendship
Experiences”

Event will be presented at 3:30 pm on
Friday, March 3rd, in the Atrium of the
NDSU Alumni Center. (Reception to
follow)



Date

3/10/17

3/17/17

3/24/17

3/31/17

47117

4/14/17

4/21/17

4/28/17

5/5/17

Spring 2017 Schedule

Speaker

Jeff Johnson, Ph.D.
NDSU

No Colloquium
Spring Break

Jamie Arndt, Ph.D.
University of Missouri

Matthew Rizzo, M.D.,
F.A.A.N.

University of Nebraska
Medical Center

Jacqueline Snow, Ph.D.
University of Nevada, Reno

No Colloquium
Spring Holiday

Red River Psychology
Conference

Student Presentations

Student Presentations

Title/Topic

"Neural and cognitive systems of storage
and top-down control in working memory"

"Physical Health Under the Shadow of
Mortality: Conceptual and Applied Insight
From a Terror Management Health Model"

"Transportation, Simulation, Medication,
Automation: Explication”

"The Neuroscience of 'Realness™

Dustin Elliott

Michael Mead

Gregor Horvath



