Spring 2017 Schedule

Date	Speaker	Title/Topic
1/13/17	No Colloquium	
1/20/17	Laura Thomas, Ph.D. NDSU	"Active Thought: Interplays Between Action, Perception, and Cognition"
1/27/17	Scott Engel, Ph.D. Neuropsychiatric Research Institute	"Problems after Bariatric Surgery: Trouble in Paradise?"
2/3/17	Laura Thomas, Ph.D. & Ben Balas, Ph.D. NDSU	"They submitted an NSF grant - they couldn't believe what happened next"
2/10/17	Wendy Troop-Gordon, Ph.D. NDSU	"The Enduring Impact of Childhood Peer Adversity: The Development and Role of Stress Responses"
2/17/17	Erin Conwell, Ph.D. NDSU	"When more is not enough: How diversity affects child language development"
2/24/17	Erin Conwell, Ph.D. & Jeff Johnson, Ph.D. NDSU	"The Knights who Say NIH! An Overview of Applying for NIH Funding"
3/3/17	2017 Gertrude Weigum Hinsz Lecture Dr. Jeffrey Parker	"How Perceived Inequalities in Popularity or Physical Attractiveness Between Partners Contribute to Negative Friendship Experiences" Event will be presented at 3:30 pm on Friday, March 3rd, in the Atrium of the NDSU Alumni Center. (Reception to follow)

Spring 2017 Schedule

Date	Speaker	Title/Topic
3/10/17	Jeff Johnson, Ph.D. NDSU	"Neural and cognitive systems of storage and top-down control in working memory"
3/17/17	No Colloquium Spring Break	
3/24/17	Jamie Arndt, Ph.D. University of Missouri	"Physical Health Under the Shadow of Mortality: Conceptual and Applied Insight From a Terror Management Health Model"
3/31/17	Matthew Rizzo, M.D., F.A.A.N. University of Nebraska Medical Center	"Transportation, Simulation, Medication, Automation: Explication"
4/7/17	Jacqueline Snow, Ph.D. University of Nevada, Reno	"The Neuroscience of 'Realness'"
4/14/17	No Colloquium Spring Holiday	
4/21/17	Red River Psychology Conference	
4/28/17	Student Presentations	Dustin Elliott Michael Mead
5/5/17	Student Presentations	Gregor Horvath